Pets in Class

	Names 

Of

Children
	Dog
	Cat
	Fish
	Hamster or Gerbil
	Bird
	Other
	Total Pets

For Each Child
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	Teacher
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	Total Pets
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0


* As you add pets in, you can highlight and right click to update field of the totals in last column and row.

